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5 years in position/s
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Pamantasan ng

Lungsod ng Pasig | &L Mal ot 7

34 i 2-1/2-2 27 121411 Doctoral Degree | None required involving mgt. & None required
supervision
Ccs
Local Treasury 2 Bachelor's ; ' (Professional)/ City Treasurer's
35 Operations Officer | 34-1 11 20754 e None required None required Papistine Office
Eligibility
Bachelor's
degree in educ.or
its equivalent wit
4-14/4-15/4- a major and PBET/Teacher/
: : 16/4-17/4-19/4 minor, or RA 1080 S ;
36 S"‘ffe'aa’cﬁz'fl“"e 22/4-32/4-40/4] 13 25232 Bachelors | None required | None required | None required Paslfi’ i’gc‘?“jsl”"e
42/4-44/4-55/4 degree in Arts (those covered 9
57/4-39 and Sciences by RA3361)
with at least ten
(10) units in
professional
Completion of 2 Ghinh
Revenue Collection| 36-14/28-6/ APon. . A Professional) City Treasurer's
37 Clerk It 36-11 7 16738 year:os;lt:dlees in | None required None required it b Office
9 Eligibility
Bachelor's
: degree in . 3 City Engineer's
38 Engineer | 27-4/27-1/7-1 12 22938 3 g None required None required RA 1080
Engineering Office
relevant to the job
o Bachelor's 16 hours of | 3 years of relevant | RA 1080 (Real City Assessor's
39 | Operations Officer 311 22 65319 e i f
Y, degree relevant training experience Estate Service) Office
SRt of = Prgfseéji::-al) City Treasurer's
40 Cash Clerk Il 18-2 6 14847 years studies in | None required None required
collbhs 1st level Office
9 Eligibility

Interested and qualified applicants should submit their documents not later than September 4, 2019. (See last page for requirements)
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Administrative Aide None required i
41 i 12-4112-6/12-7| 3 " 12466 M‘f; dbz fr'i’fem None required | None required | MC 11,5.1996- :::]"'f:f;’t’[‘s;
(Utility Worker 1) & Cat.lil &
decarkg Heavy
Heavy Equipment : : ) ; Equipment Optr. City Engineer's
42 Operator I 14-1/14-2 6 14847 Completion of | None required None required (MC 11, s. 1996- Office
relevant voc./
Cat.l)
trade course
Supervising Admin. Cs
43 Officer 3 22 65319 Bachelor's 16 hrs of 3 years of relevant | (Professional)/ City Building
(Administrative degree relevant training experience 2nd level Official Office
Officer IV) : eligibility
Bachelor's
44 Engineer Ii 24-16/24-6 16 33584 degree in 4 hrs. of relevant 1 year of‘relevant RA 1080 City Engineer's
Engineering training experience Office
relevant to the job
il ! / ; CS (Sub-
Administrative Aide Completion qf : ; Professional)/ City Building
45 v 5 4 13214 two years studies| None required None required ;
! 1st level Official Office
(Clerk 1) in college SEoes
eligibility
Bachelor's
46 Engineer IV 7 29 65319 degree in 16 hrs Cffl 3 years of relevant RA 1080 C|ty‘Bu|ld|ng
Engineering relevant training experience Official Office
relevant to the job
8-1/8-2/11- Bachelor's
47 Engineer Il 1/11-2/111-3/114 16 33584 degree f" 4 hrs. o_f r_elevant 1 year of-relevant RA 1080 Clt_y _Bu:lding
Engineering training experience Official Office
4/11-5 ;
relevant to the job
Bachelor's ] s
48|  Architect IV 1013 22 65319 degree in b St et i RA 1080 Eiiy Buiding
Kotk relevant training experience Official Office

Interested and qualified applicants should submit their documents not later than September 4, 2019. (See last page for requirements)
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Bachelor's i \* 17
S 12-1/12-2/ , : : (Professional)/ City Building ~¢;
49 | Building Inspector 12-3/19-4 11 20754 degree re!evant None required None required il Y Official Office | ~
to the job Al
Elgibility
Bachelor's e
50| Zoning Officer Il 14 18 40637 degree relevant 8 hrs of rele_vgm 2 yrs of 'relevant (Professional)/ City .Buudlng
: relevant training experience 2nd level Official Office
to the job o
Elgibility
Bachelor's
: degree in 16 hrs of 3 yrs of relevant City Engineer's
i Eaginsac v i = i Engineering relevant training experience e Office
relevant to the job
Market Supervisor CS
52 1\ 1 29 65319 Bachelor's 16 hrs of 3 yrs of relevant (Professional)/ Public Market
(Market degree relevant training experience 2nd level Administration
Superintendent) Elgibility
; CS (Sub-
Completion of : ’ ;
53 | Accounting Clerk I 11-3 6 14847  |two years studies| None required | None required | Professionaly il G Ining
o e 1st level Office
9 Eligibility
Social Welfare Raciienrs 4 hrs of relevant| 1 year of relevant RA 1080 Pasig City General
54 222 15 30531 | degree in Social S P : s
Officer Il Work training experience (Social Worker) Hospital
Doctor of Dental
55 Dentist Il 1231 17 36942 Meclsns e, |7 TR OLDIALL T SREOR ISR | o f0uE City Health Office
training experience
Dental Surgery
124-2/124- Doctor of Dental
56 Dentist | 14 27755 Medicine or None required None required RA 1080 City Health Office
4/124-6/124-7
Dental Surgery
Bachelor's ; .
57|  Architect IV 20-1 22 65319 degree in W M i b RA 1080 i A
PR TR relevant training experience Office

Interested and qualified applicants should submit their documents not later than September 4, 2019. (See last page for requirements)
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58 Locaé)/fl.;s"l(l)ptn. 4 18 " 40637 Bzcéh?:;r's 8 hrstrc:i‘ l;e:evant 2 yés c: ';::i:r:nt (Real Estate City Aésﬂs’lz:soi{?
y 9 9 " Service)
Eactieior s City Engineer's
59 Architect | 26-1 12 22938 degree in None required None required RA 1080 ¥
; Office
Architecture
Cs
Market Supervisor Bachelor's 8 hrs of relevant| 2 yrs of relevant (Professional)/ Public Market
60 3 18 40637 (il ] ol A
] degree training experience 2nd level Administration
Elgibility
2l : : ‘ CS (Sub-
Administrative Aide ‘ Completion of ; /| E
61 v 16-2 4 13214 two years studies| None required None required Aol anahr Ty Figuance
(Clerk 1) in college iy i
Eligibility
Cs
62 Museum 4 14 27755 Bachelor's 4 hrs of r.elevant 1 yr of rglevant (Professional)/ Pasig City Mueum
Researcher i degree training experience 2nd level
Elgibility
40 hours of
supervisory/
City Gov't, Asst. Miashers deyies | oiimager 4 years of cs
63 Dept. Head Il 2.1/2-2 24 83406 E; (:(;ar:rsﬁ;at::; L:?/lgg‘gr::r?t supervisory/ (Professional)/ City General
(Asst. City General 4 A : P ; management 2nd level Services Office
Services Officer) MsnHEsme IR on experience Elgibility
from the CSC undertaken
within the last 5
years
i : ' ’ CS (Sub-
Administratrive Aide Completion of : e
64 Vi 9 6 14847 two years studies| None required None required Provsam Gty Wice eysrs
(Clerk I1l) in college Rl i
9 Eligibility
None required . ;
65 Laborer | 19 1 11068 ik i ablg o None required None required MC 11, s. 1996- i i
read and write cat Il Office

Interested and qualified applicants should submit their documents not later than September 4, 2019. (See last page for requirements)
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66 Human Resource 4 22 65319 Bachelor's 16 hrs. of 3 yrs of relevant (Professional)/ Pasig City General
Mgt. Officer IV degree relevant training experience 2nd level Hospital
Elgibility
Doctor of f
67 | Veterinarian IV 2 22 65319 Veterinary gl ot} Sy deien RA 1080 PHlko Wi
R relevant training experience Administration
Medicine
oy ﬁ:;;' l?ept. 120 hrs. of 5 yrs in position/s cs
68 (Gity Human 5 26 107444 Master's degree training in involving human (Professional)/ Humar'l Resource
RENGUCS personnel‘ mgt. resource ‘n'_ngt. & 2nd. fe_yel Dev't. Office
Dev't.Officer) & supervision supervision Elgibility
5 ! cs
Atkminisanve Bachelor's 4 hrs. of relevant| 1 yr. of relevant (Professional)/ Human Resource
69 Officer Il 6 14 27755 o trakiln i Shaat Dev't. Office
(Records Officer Il) egree raining experie nd lev v't. Offi
Elgibility
Administrative Aide None required
70 | 8-2 1 11068 “If'::; 251:3531? None required | None required | (MC 11, 5.1996- H”g’;‘,‘t Rgfsfg"e
(Utility Worker 1) Cat. Ill) :
Administrative Aide e
71 ] 9 3 12466 Musk bo abis fo None required None required Lipame EiRg Bl durde
y read and write (MC 11, s.1996- Dev't. Office
(Driver 1)
Cat.1l)
11-2/11-3/16- -
Human Resource Bachelor's 8 hrs of relevant| 2 yrs of relevant (Professional)/ Human Resource
72 1/16-2/16-3/21- 18 40637 05 :
Magt. Officer llI degree training experience 2nd level Dev't. Office
1/21-2/21-3 e
Elgibility
Cs
Human Resource | 12-2/17-1/17- Bachelor's k . (Professional)/ Human Resource
e Magt. Officer | 2/22-1/22-2 L e degree Hane soqulmmst Nane g 2nd level Dev't Office
Elgibility

Interested and qualified applicants should submit their documents not later than September 4, 2019. (See last page for requirements)
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Interested and qualified applicants should submit their documents not later than September 4, 2019. (See last page for requirements)
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Administrative Asst. 13-3/18-1/18- Completion of CSs (Syb— i\v
il .__|4hrsof relevant| 1 yr. of relevant Professional) Human Resource | *
74 2/18-3/23-1/23- 8 16758 two years studies i i : . tor Y
(Human Resource 2/23.3 % collena training experience 1st level Dev't Office o WS
Mgt. Asst.) g Eligiblity
High School
Administrative Aide Graduate or None required TSR P
75 Vv 24 5 14007 Completion of | None required None required MC [l,5.1996- Dev't Office
(Photographer 1) relevant Cat.lll
voc./trade course
CS (Sub-
Completion of 2 Professional)/
Administrative Asst. i studles_ln PERLIRaan or
76 I 25 8 16758 soliege or bigh None required None required atosar Hisren fasource
1 school graduate MC Il,s.1996- Dev't Office
(Artist-lllustrator I1)
wirelevant voc./ Cat.|
trade course 1st level
Eligibility
Administrative Aide Completion of 2 Pr;is(gg:;” g City
77 Vi 5 6 14847 yrs studies in None required None required Y5t lovel Administrator's
(Clerk 1) college Eligibility Office
i City Mayor's Office
| MMERERGE Ly comaited 14 20754 Bachelors. | None requited | None required | Frofesslonaty Special Children
Officer | degree 2nd level
e Educ.Inst.
Eligibility
Bachelor's
degree in City Mayor's Office:
79|  Teacher 3-1/3-2 13 25232 ElemEduc. | None required | None required PBE&%Z%“"’" Special Children
(BSEEd) or its Educ.inst.
equivalent
Bachelor's
: City Mayor's Office
degree in Elem. ; / PBET/Teacher/ 3 v
80 Teacher Il 4-2 12 22938 Educ. (BSEEd) or None required None required RA 1080 Special Children
2 E Educ.Inst.
its equivalent

Fe———
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Bachelor's
degree in Elem.

PBET/Teacher/

City Mayor's Oﬂ'lce -
Special Children |~

15

81 Teacher | 5-8 14 20754 Edus. (BSEEd) or None required None required RA 1080
; ; Educ.Inst.
its equivalent
Administrative Aide Completion of Pr(():fzs(z::;l) / City Mayor's Office
82 1 6-2 3 12466 two yrs studies in| None required None required sk inial Special Children
{Clerk ) college Eligibility Educ.Inst.
Career Service
Exec.
; : Doctor of ; 3yrs of supervisory | Elig.(CSEE)/Car Pasig City
83 | Chiel of Hospital Il 1 25 95083 Medicine None required experience pi Children's Hospital
Exec.Service
(CES)
Completion of 2
yrs. Studies in CS (Sub-
Administrative Asst. College or High ; ; Professional)/ Pasig City
b | A s 150 School Graduate s Pesiinea e et 1st level Children's Hospital
w/ relevant voc./ Eligibility
trade course
Medical Specialist Doctor of 8hrs of relevant | 2 yrs of relevant Pasig City
i | e < i Medicine training experience fim A0g0 Children's Hospital
86 |Medical Specialist Il| 4-5/4-6/4-7 23 73811 Gslorel, falwsofiseeant] | TyEEd e RA 1080 (PRslg Sy
Medicine training experience Children's Hospital
87 | Medical Specialist | 58 22 65319 it R o) SRR il RA 1080 B i 0
Medicine training experience Children's Hospital
6-6/6-7/6-8/6-
. : 9/6-10/6-11/6- Doctor of : . Pasig City
88 | Medical Officer IlI 12/6-13/6-14/6- 21 57805 MadicHe None required None required RA 1080 Children's Hospital

Interested and qualified applicants should submit their documents not later than September 4, 2018. {See last page for requirements)
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Y sl s : Doctor of Pasig Ci 1
89 | Medical Officer Il | 4/7-5/7-6/7-7/7- 18 40637 Nhdiciie None required None required RA 1080 Children's Hospital}
8/7-9/7-10
90 Dentist Il 8 17 36942 Dental Medicine |4 hrs of r_elevant 1 yr of rglevant RA 1080 ' Pas:g City 3
or Dental Surgery training experience Children's Hospital
; None required S
91 Dental Aide 9 4 13214 HighSchool |\ e required |  None required | (MC 11, 5.96- _Pamg ey
Graduate Cat il Children's Hospital
CS
‘ Bachelor's { L
1o Psychologist Il 10 15 30531 degree in 4 hrs of rlelevant 1 yr of r'elevant (Professional)/ : Pas:g City ;
Psychology training experience 2nd level Children's Hospital
Eligibility
Bachelor's
J degree in Medical Sy
Medical 8 hrs of relevant| 2 yrs of relevant Pasig City
$a Technologist il ¥ L o Techn:xology g training experience W e Children's Hospital
B.S. in Public
Health
Bachelor's
i degree in Medical A
04 Medlca_l 12 15 30531 Technology or 4 hrs of r'elevant 1 yr of rglevant RA 1080 i Paszg City :
Technologist II . : training experience Children's Hospital
B.S. in Public
Health
Bachelor's
: degree in Medical Sl
Medical : : Pasig City
95 Technologist | 13 11 20754 Tech1:|0|ogy or None required None required RA 1080 Children's Hospital
B.S. in Public
Health

Interested and qualified applicants should submit their documents not later than September 4, 2019. (See last page for requirements)
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4 Completion of a \
course of atleast \
! 4 yrs. Leading to HesD,
%6 Medical L_at_)oratoa.'y 14-1/14-2 8 16758 the degree or BS 4 hrs of r.elevant 1 yr of rglevant RA 1080 : Pasnlg City :
Technician I ; training experience Children's Hospital
in Med. Tech. or
B.S. in Public
Health
16 hrs of training| 3 yrs of experience
Bachilors in radiologic | as a radiologic tech.
; d s tech.w/ special |which shall include 1 RA 1080 olotos
Radiologic degree in i ; ; : i Pasig City
97 ; 16 20 51155 SRy modalities yr of experience in (Radiologic : : :
Technologist IV Radiologic o : Children's Hospital
Technolo undertaken supervising Technologist)
oy within the last 5 departmental
years operations
8 hrs of training
in radiologic
Bachelor's :
: : : tech. w/ special | 2 yrs of experience RA 1080 e
98 Rediatogic 16-1/16-2 18 40637 aefes in modalities as a radiologic (Radiologic Wibies b
Technologist Il Radiologic ; : Children's Hospital
Technology undertaken technologist Technologist)
within the last 5
years
Bachelor's S
: : ; 4 hrs of training |1 yr of experience as RA 1080 Ay
S L 17-1/17-2 15 30531 dees in radiologic Radiologic (Radiologic B ien e
Technologist Il Radiologic . : Children's Hospital
technology Technologist Technologist)
Technology
Bachelor's
j RA 1080 e
Radiologic degree in : : Sl Pasig City
100 Technologist | 18-1/18-2 11 20754 Radiologic None required None required (Radlologlc Children's Hospital
Technologist)
Technology
Bachelor's Pasia Cit
101 Pharmacist I 19 18 30531 degree in None required None required RA 1080 . ,g r
Pharmacy Children's Hospital

Interested and qualified applicants should submit their documents not later than September 4, 2019. (See last page for requirements)
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Bachelor's Pasiq Cit \
102 Pharmacist | 20-1/20-2 1l - 20754 degree in None required None required RA 1080 : 'g A
Children's Hospital| "=
Pharmacy | iy
3 ! ! : 4 hrs of relevant 1 yr of relevant Pasig City
103 Nurse |lI 21-1/21-2 i 36942 BS in Nursing training R RA 1080 Children's Hospital
23-1/23-2/23-
3/23-4149-1/49 ; ; ! ’ Pasig City
104 Nurse | 2/49-3/49-4/49. 11 20754 BS in Nursing None required None required RA 1080 Children's Hospital
5
Bachelor's
degree major in
105 Nutritionist Dietitian 24 15 30531 .Nutru'uon, 4 hrs of r_elevant 1 yr of rglevant RA 1080 ‘ Paslg City -
Il Dietetics, or training experience Children's Hospital
Community
Nutrition
Bachelor's
degree major in
Nutritionist Dietitian Nutrition, ) : Pasig City
106 | 25 11 20754 Dlatelics. o None required None required RA 1080 Children's Hospital
Community
Nutrition
3 Bachelor's o
Social Welfare ) .. | 4 hrs of relevant 1 yr of relevant RA 1080 Pasig City
107 ; 27 15 30531 degree in Social o : : ; ; :
Officer Il Work training experience (Social Worker) Children's Hospital
i Bachelor's S
Social Welfare . : : , RA 1080 Pasig City
108 Officer | 28-1/28-2 " 20754 degre:v l:r kSoclal None required None required (Social Worker) Children's Hospital

Interested and qualified applicants should submit their documents not later than September 4, 2019. (See last page for requirements)
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CS Form No. 9
Revised 2018 .,

To: CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION (CSC)

We hereby request the publication of the following vacant positions, which are authorized to be filled, at the CGO PASIG in the CSC website:

Republic of the Philippines
CGO PASIG

Request for Publication of Vacant Positions

1

§ B fom

Electronic copy to'be submitted to the CSC
FO_must pe in,MS Excel format

TR

T £ et e emss

AGE 2 077

\
¢
!

MILAGRosM'

S
vl B

akat
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\

TAN—

ACTING HUMAN RE#OURCE OFFICER

Date: August 20, 2019
ition Ti ‘ Qualification Standards
Peatlin T'.ﬂe Plantilla ltem |Salary/ Job/| Monthly Place of
No.| (Parenthetical N Pay Grad Sal ] o : T Competency|  Assi ¢
Title, if applicable) 2 o nary Education Training Experience Eligibility | it applicable) RGHRION
Local Disaster Risk CS Pasig Disaster
1 Reduction and 2.1/2-2/2-3 18 40637 Bachelor's 8 hours f’f_ 2 years of relevant | (Professional)/ Risk Reduction
Management Degree relevant training experience 2nd level and Management
Officer llI Eligibility Office
Cs
Executive Assistant Bachelor's 24 hours of 4 years of (Professional)/ Gender & Dev't.
2 1 24 83406 s ;
V Degree training experience 2nd level Office
Eligibility
cs
3 Executive Assistant 2.1/2-2/2-3 22 65319 Bachelor's 186 ht.)e.frs of 3 years of (Professional)/ Genderf& Dev't.
v Degree training experience 2nd level Office
Eligibility
Senior
Administrative Asst. Completion of 2 Gender & Dev't
4 Vv 3 18 40637 years studies in | None required None required None Required i
; Office
(Private Secretary College
11y
Administrative Aide Completion of 2 Prc?fis(ss?z:;l) / Gender & Dev't
5 Vi 4-1/4-2/4-3 6 14847 years studies in | None required None required }
(Clerk i) College b arer
Eligibility

Interested and qualified applicants should submit their documents not later than September 4, 2018. (See last page for requirements)
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6 Attorney IV 5 23 73811 |Bachelor of Laws| Bhoursof | 2 years of relevant RA 1080
relevant training experience
Supervising Admin. (015]
Officer Bachelor's 16 hours of 3 years of relevant | (Professional)/ Gender & Dev't.
7 7 22 65319 i :
(Human Resource Degree relevant training experience 2nd level Office
Mgt. Officer IV) Eligibility
Bachelor's S
8 Project Dev't. 8 18 40637 degree relevant 8 hours ?f_ 2 years of relevant | (Professional)/ Gender & Dev't.
Officer IlI : relevant training experience 2nd level Office
to the job R
Eligibility
Supervising Admin. CS
: Bachelor's / i
Officer 16 hours of 3 years of relevant | (Professional)/ Gender & Dev't.
9 : ; 6 22 65319 degree relevant Sl -
(Project Dev't. 16 tha lob relevant training experience 2nd level Office
Officer IV) } Eligibility
Bachelor's o8
10 Admlr_nstratlve 10 18 40637 degree relevant 8 hours pf‘ 2 years of relevent | (Professional)/ Gender & Dev't.
Officer V ; relevant training experience 2nd level Office
to job SR
Eligibility
Administrative Ccs
11 Officer V 11 18 40637 Bachelor's 8 hours of 2 years of relevent | (Professional)/ Gender & Dev't.
(Human Res. Mgt. Degree relevant training experience 2nd level Office
Officer IIf) Eligibility
Administrative .
Bachelor's 8 hours of 2 years of relevent | (Professional)/ Gender & Dev't.
12 Officer V 12 18 40637 i :
4 Degree relevant training experience 2nd level Office
(Cashier Ill) Eligibility

Interested and qualified applicants should submit their documents not later than September 4, 2019. (See last page for requirements)
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None %
g Bachelor's ref;ge(dfﬁp‘ 286
13 Instrucior v 13 16 33584 degree in the 4 hours gf. 1 year of‘relevant B Gender& Dev't.
; area of relevant training experience i Office.
specialization FRapEE N o
P BOARD
eligibility)
Administrative Ccs
14 Officer IV 14 15 30531 Bachelor's 4 hours of 1 year of relevant | (Professional)/ Gender & Dev't.
(Human Res. Mgt. degree relevant training experience 2nd level Office
Officer I1) Eligibility
Senior
Administrative Asst. Completion of 2 Gender & Dev't
18 ] 16 15 30531 years studies in | None required None required None required i
; Office
(Private Secretary college
)]
None
Bachelor's ’ﬁqoug’;dfﬁﬁ‘
16 instrocton it 17 14 27755 degree in the 4 hours gf_ 1 year of.relevant COUIBAS Gender & Dev't.
area of relevant training experience e i Office
specialization TORMING R o
BOARD
eligibility)
cs
Executive Bachelor's 4 hours of 1 year of relevant | (Professional)/ Gender & Dev't.
17 f 18 14 27755 e :
Assistant | degree relevant training experience 2nd level Office
Eligibility

Interested and qualified applicants should submit their documents not later than September 4, 2019. (See last page for requirements)
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None
Bachelor's re“q;aige(dfle D
18 Instructor Il 19 13 25232 deg;;z:gfthe None required None required courses Gendg;ﬁ&;eDev ts, :
A requiring BAR or
specialization BOARD
eligibility)
Administrative CS
Officer Il Bachelor's A ) (Professional)/ Gender & Dev't.
19 (Community Affairs 21 11 20754 Degree None required None required 2rict fovel Office
Officer ) Eligibility
3L : : CS (Sub-
Administrative Completion of 2 : .
20 Assistant iy 03 10 19233 yours studion in 8 hours _of_ 2 years of relevant | Professional)/ Gender & Dev't.
relevant training experience 1st level Office
(Educ. Res. Asst. II) college Eligibility
A : CS (Sub-
Administrative Compiletion of 2 8 hours of g ;
21|  Assistant Il 24 9 17975 | yearsstudiesin | releveant | 2 Years of relevant | Professional)/ e ol
i experience 1st level Office
(Buyer Il college training Eligibility
Completion of 2
years studies in
e ; ¢ CS (Sub-
Administrative college or High ; '
22 Assistant Il 25 8 16758 Setussl Bratkiate 4 hours pf' 1 year of.relevant Professional)/ Gender & Dev't.
: relevant training experience 1st level Office
(Artist lllustrator I1) w/ relevant Eligibilit
vocational/ trade s
course
AL el : CS (Sub-
Adnitain A Gompleho:? of_2 : : Professional)/ Gender & Dev't.
23 Vi 28 6 14847 years studies in | None required None required
(Clerk Ill) college iatove i
Eligibility
High School
e s J Graduate or !
Administrative Aide : None required :
24 v 29 5 14007 | Completionof |\ e required | Nonerequired | (MCIl.s.96- Ganine & Devt.
(Photographer ) fleua Cat.lll) Cihss
vocational/trade
course

Interested and qualified applicants should submit their documents not later than September 4, 2019, (See last page for requirements)
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Administrative Aide : CS (Sub-
W CRiph et 2 Professional)/ Gender & Dev'
25 (Community Affairs 30 5 14007 yearzos"t:d;es in | None required None required Kiktonid Offica e
Assistant I) g Eligibility i
il ; ! CS (Sub-
ARt Age Compleuorjl of'2 4 hours of 1 year of relevant | Professional)/ Gender & Dev't.
26 Il 27 8 16758 years studies in 5. ¢
: relevant training experience 1st level Office
(Admin. Asst.) college AR
Eligibility
e ; i : CS (Sub-
ARl fiok Completror_m of_2 : ; Professional)/ Gender & Dev't.
27 v 31 4 13214 vears studies in | None required None required
(Clerk II) college L iy
9 Eligibility
i S e : CS (Sub-
AR . ' Completuop of'2 ; ; Professional)/ Gender & Dev't.
28 i 32 3 12466 years studies in | None required None required
(Clerk I) collics 1st level Office
g Eligibility
Administrative Aide Driver's License A
29 Il 33 3 12466 EIementay | None required | None required | MC 11, 5. 1996- ki oh gl
2 School Graduate Office
(Driver 1) Cat.ll
Bachelor's
degree in g :
30|  Accountant I 51 16 33584 | Commerce/Bys, [ 4Noursof | tyearofrelevant | o, o0, s i
; S relevant training experience Office
Admin.major in
Accounting
Administrative None required :
31 Aide | L ;g—wr L R 11068 M:':at db‘; ‘:’r'i‘:e“’ None required | None required | (MC I, s.96- Ss:zci:'g:;e
(Utility Worker I) Cat.lll)
Sanitation Inspector Conngistion ai 2 Prgfis(gigz-al)
32 | 134-7 6 14847 years studies in | None required None required T4 Tt City Health Office
cage Eligibility
: CS (Sub-
Completion of 2 ; ;
33 | Assessment Clerk | 13-2 4 13214 years studies in | None required None required IRV b nacky
1st level Office
college R
Eligibility

Interested and qualified applicants should submit their documents not later than September 4, 2019. (See last page for requirements)
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